APERITIVOS & PORTO

Martini Bianco | Rosso ........
Porto Branco | Tawny ...

MOSCALEl oo,

GIN

(CTe] (e o] T

Bombay Saphire ...

HENANCK'S oo

VODKA

Eristoff | Eristoff Black .o,

RUM

BACAT et

LICORES & WHISKY

cerrersrsnrnnenn 400 €
cerrsnresseeen 4,50 €
................. 450 €

700 €

700 €

Licor BeirGo | Améndoa Amarga .... 500 €

CATOIANS e

FAMOUS GrOUSE e

COCKTAILS

500 €
700 €

Caipirinha | Caipirdo | Caipiroska .... 7,00 €

1Y/ 1@ TN
Pina Colada e,

MOCKTAILS

Sdo Francisco

700€
................... 800 €

7,00 €

Virgin Mojito | Virgin Pina Colada.... 7,00 €

CAFETARIA

Café | Descafeinado oo,

Espresso Coffee | Decaffeinated

Carioca Lim80 ou CAfé ..o

Coffee or Lemon Carioca

(@10} 1= (U] ][ 130T

Double Espresso Coffee

Café COM LEITE oo

Hot Milk w/ Coffee

ChHAS | INTUSOES oo

Tea | Infusions

AGUAS

Vimeiro Lisa 50 ¢l PET oo,
Vimeiro Lisa 15 L PET e

Still Water 50 clor15 L

Vimeiro ¢/ GAs 50 ¢l PET ..

CERVEJAS

Bandida do Pomar 33 ¢l v 4,

Bandida do Pomar cider 33 cl

IMperial 25 ¢l

IMperial 40 Cl s

Draught Beer 25 cl or 40 cl

SAGres (1ATA) ceeeeeeeeee e

Sagres s/ Alcool | Sagres Preta.........o.... 350 €

Canned Beer | Non-alcoholic Beer

............. 150 €

150 €
300€ Bl 22
300 €

200 €

250 €
350€

250€

Praic de Porto Nove
250100 Maceira TVD |
Portugal

350 €

E: reservas@hotelgolfmarvimeiropt
T: ¢3B)21980800
hotelgolfmarvimeiro.pt

VIMEIRO



REFRIGERANTES & SUMOS

Coca-Cola 33 Cl e
Coca-Cola Zero 33 ¢l e
Fanta Laranja 33 ¢l s
SPHEE 33 Cl i
Fuze Lim30 33 Cl oo
Fuze P&ssego 33 Cl .
Fuze Manga / Anands 33 ¢l e
Compal Péssego 20 Cl e
Compal Maga 20 Cl e
Compal Tutti Frutti 20 l e
Agua TENICa 25 oo
Ginger Ale 25 Cl e

BATIDOS & SUMOS NATURAIS
Limonada 25 Cl .o
Lemon Juice

Chd Frio do Dia 25 ¢l

Fresh Brew Iced Tea

SOPA
SteJole e lo 1 Il o [FNNN O

300 €

300 €
250 €
250€

300 €

300 €
300 €
350€
350€
350 €
300 €

.300€

400 €

300 €

.350€

SNACKS
Torrada............
Toast (w/ Butter)

TOSEA MISEQ oo 6,00 €
Ham and Cheese Toast

Tosta GO MQT .
Golf Mar Toast (w/ smoked sausage)
Cachorro Golf Mar ...
Golf Mar Hot Dog

Batata-frita palito. . e

350 €

. /700€

1200 €

300 €

French fries

SALADAS

Salada de Frango
Chicken Salad

200 €

LIGHT SNACKS & PETISCOS
Sortido de Salgados ... 750 €

Assortment of Savoury Snacks (meat croquettes,
arancinis, samosas and codfish cakes)

Hambudrguer No PAO ... 1500 €
Burger

SOBREMESAS

Selecdo de Fruta ... . 300€

Fresh Fruit Selection

Muffin (s/ glaten) ..
Gluten-Free Muffin

Pastel de FeijA0 ..

BRC IO [043

crvsennrensneenes 2,00 €

Locally made Bean Cake

Informamos que os nossos produtos podem conter ingredientes ALERGENIOS. Caso deseje uma informagéo mais especifica, consulte ur dos nossos colaboradores.

Please be advised that our products may contain ingredients ALLERGENS. If you want an information more specific, see one of our employees.



